Current Year
£331,827
3,782.0

£87.74

Current Year
£58.49
£68.24
£77.99
£87.74
£107.24
£126.73
£146.23

£175.48

Precept and Banding Calculator

Precept
Tax Base

Band D

Band D increase per
£1,000 precept rise

Next Year

£331,827
4,022.0

£82.50

£0.25

Full Breakdown by Band

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F
Band G

Band H

Next Year

£55.00

£64.17

£73.34

£82.50

£100.84

£119.17

£137.50

£165.01

Increase

0.00%
%

-5.97%

Appendix A



