Appendix A

Precept and Banding Calculator

Current Year		Next Year	<u>Increase</u>
£331,827	Precept	£331,827	0.00%
3,782.0	Tax Base	4,022.0	%
£87.74	Band D	£82.50	-5.97%

Band D increase per	£0.2E
£1,000 precept rise	£0.25

Full Breakdown by Band

Current Year		<u>Next Year</u>
£58.49	Band A	£55.00
£68.24	Band B	£64.17
£77.99	Band C	£73.34
£87.74	Band D	£82.50
£107.24	Band E	£100.84
£126.73	Band F	£119.17
£146.23	Band G	£137.50
£175.48	Band H	£165.01